
Year 13 Mock Exams Timetable – January 2025  
 Morning Afternoon 
Mon 6th Jan Maths - Paper 1 

2h 
Further Maths – Paper 1 
1h 30 
French – Reading, Listening and Writing 
2h 30 

German – Reading, Listening and Writing 
2h 30 

Textiles 5h 
Tue 7th Jan Philosophy – Paper 2 

3h  
Government and Politics – Paper 1 
1h 
Computer Science – Paper 2 
2h 30 

Business Studies - Paper 1 
1h 30 
 

Textiles 5h 
Wed 8th Jan History – Paper 1 

2h 30 
Spanish – Reading, Listening and Writing 
2h 30 

PE 
2h 
Product Design 
2h 30 
Food and Nutrition 
1h 45 + 15 min reading 

Art & Design 5h 
Thu 9th Jan Sociology – Paper 1 

2h 
Music  
2h 30 

Media Studies  
1h 30 

Fri 10th Jan Biology  
2h 
English Language  
2h 30 

Economics – Micro 
2h 
Geography – Paper 1 
2h 30 

Art & Design 5h 
   

Mon 13th Jan English Literature 
2h 30 
Physics 
2h 

Business Studies – Paper 2 
1h 30 

Tue 14th Jan Chemistry 
2h 

 

APPRENTICESHIP DAY 
Wed 15th Jan Psychology - Paper 2 

2h 
German – Writing (Essays) 
2h 

Philosophy – Paper 1 
1h 30 
Government and Politics – Paper 2 
2h 

Thu 16th Jan History – Paper 2 
2h 30 
 

Maths - Paper 2 
2h 
Further Maths – Paper 2 
1h 30 
French – Writing (Essays) 
2h 

Fri 17th Jan Economics – Macro 
2h 
Geography – Paper 2 
1h 

Sociology - Paper 2 
1h 05 
Spanish – Writing (Essays) 
2h 

 

  
Mon 20th Jan Government and Politics – Paper 3 

2h  
(This will run periods 3 and 4, when students have a 
G&P lesson followed by a free) 

 

Tue 21st Jan Speaking Exams: 
French Individual slots of 30 mins per student 
German Individual slots of 30 mins per student 
Spanish Individual slots of 30 mins per student 

Wed 22nd Jan 

Thu 23rd Jan  

 


